
Licencia Club Puntos   PuntosVSocio

Año :2021

PalomasF .SueltaPuesto
Zona

FFEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ANDALUZA

CAMPTO REG.INFANTIL-JUVENIL

Coef

1 ******** SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ LUCIA S. HUELVA 63,709950.955,820 H
H2101 VALDEPEÑAS 11/04/2021 V 432 4.201,59 2,30825
H2101J VALDEPEÑAS 11/04/2021 J 467 3.344,41 4,12025
H2102 JARILLA 16/04/2021 V 443 4.219,91 6,28145
H2102J JARILLA 16/04/2021 J 367 2.877,98 10,29965
H2103 ZAMORA 24/04/2021 V 338 4.167,01 3,09195
H2103J ZAMORA 24/04/2021 J 270 2.344,81 5,33784
H2104 MALPARTIDA DE PLASENCIA 30/04/2021 V 406 3.853,38 5,27915
H2104J MALPARTIDA DE PLASENCIA 30/04/2021 J 304 1.636,42 1,72692
H2105 FRESNO DE ALHAMBICA 14/05/2021 V 359 2.619,90 8,44695
H2105J FRESNO DE ALHAMBICA 14/05/2021 J 410 1.682,39 5,61244
H2106 SORIA 17/04/2021 F 410 3.825,40 2,46115
H2107 AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 01/05/2021 F 178 3.812,79 3,32745
H2108 AOIZ1 07/05/2021 G 348 1.585,16 0,18182
H2109 OPORTO 15/05/2021 F 361 1.662,54 1,01504
H2110 AGUILAR  DE  CAMPOO 2 22/05/2021 F 176 3.079,01 2,55804
H2111 RABADE 29/05/2021 F 330 2.400,88 0,72403
H2112 AOIZ 2 06/06/2021 F 224 2.809,96 0,91024
H2113 SOUSTON 21/06/2021 G 179 832,28 0,02801

2 ******** CONSTANTIN POPOVICI MIHAI S. HUELVA 57,432140.853,380 H
H2101 VALDEPEÑAS 11/04/2021 V 432 3.339,38 5,99375
H2101J VALDEPEÑAS 11/04/2021 J 467 3.187,66 4,78945
H2102 JARILLA 16/04/2021 V 443 4.520,23 3,76465
H2102J JARILLA 16/04/2021 J 367 2.283,77 8,37164
H2103 ZAMORA 24/04/2021 V 338 3.301,47 5,03285
H2103J ZAMORA 24/04/2021 J 270 786,75 0,91761
H2104 MALPARTIDA DE PLASENCIA 30/04/2021 V 406 4.151,74 3,11865
H2104J MALPARTIDA DE PLASENCIA 30/04/2021 J 304 3.083,99 4,81594
H2105 FRESNO DE ALHAMBICA 14/05/2021 V 359 2.619,09 7,86155
H2105J FRESNO DE ALHAMBICA 14/05/2021 J 410 3.300,32 3,92095
H2106 SORIA 17/04/2021 F 410 3.701,35 2,81365
H2107 AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 01/05/2021 F 178 1.448,02 1,50532
H2108 AOIZ1 07/05/2021 G 348 1.028,81 0,65792
H2109 OPORTO 15/05/2021 F 361 505,32 0,20971
H2110 AGUILAR  DE  CAMPOO 2 22/05/2021 F 176 1.237,06 2,01382
H2111 RABADE 29/05/2021 F 330 1.589,68 1,47593
H2112 AOIZ 2 06/06/2021 F 224 768,74 0,16931
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